BULLEEN
ant
GARDEN

Soils & Composts

Organic Compost
Bulk Potting Mix
Garden Blend

Lawn Mix

Zoo Gro Soil Cond.
Mushroom Compost
Organic Cow Manure
Vegetable Mix

Mulches

Milled Mulch

Bio-Mat Mulch

40mm Landscape Bark
10mm Pine Bark
Budget Mulch

Soft Fall Mulch

Dyed Black Mulch

Sand

Brick Sand

Concrete / Paving Sand
Fine White Sand

Stone

Concrete Mix
B-Grade Crushed Rock
Granitic Sand
Crusher Dust 5mm
Bulleen Toppings
Tuscan Toppings
Scoria 20mm

20mm Tuscan Stone
Screenings 14mm
Screenings 7mm
Mixed River Pebbles

Trade

10%
5%

10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

Trade

10%
10%
10%
10%
no disc
10%
10%

Trade

7.5%
7.5%
7.5%

Trade

5%
10%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

20mm Torquay Pebbles no disc

Empty Plastic Bags - $2.00
If you are a regular user of this price list please refresh your browser to ensure you are
looking at the most recent version.

m3

$80.00
$250.00
$85.00
$85.00

BAGS ONLY - not available in bulk

$85.00
$110.00
$85.00

im3

$95.00
$120.00
$95.00
$95.00
$59.00
$110.00
$95.00

im3

$130.00
$130.00
$120.00

m3

$120.00
$85.00

$120.00
$95.00

$150.00
$150.00
$90.00

$160.00
$120.00
$120.00
$195.00
$180.00

3/4m?

Yard Bulk Prices

Updated March 19th, 2024. Prices subject to change without notice.

Prices DO NOT include delivery charge.

1/2m?

1/4m3

$63.00 $45.00 $30.00
$195.00 $135.00 $70.00
$66.00 $45.00 $30.00
$66.00 $45.00 $30.00

$66.00
$90.00
$66.00

3/4m3

$75.00
$94.00
$75.00
$75.00
$47.00
$90.00
$75.00

3/4m3

$100.00
$100.00
$94.00

3/4m?

$94.00
$66.00
$94.00
$75.00
$125.00
$125.00
$70.00
$130.00
$94.00
$94.00

$155.00 $105.00

$145.00

$45.00
$60.00
$45.00

1/2m?

$50.00
$65.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$60.00
$50.00

1/2m?

$70.00
$70.00
$65.00

1/2m?

$65.00
$45.00
$65.00
$50.00
$80.00
$80.00
$50.00
$85.00
$65.00
$65.00

$95.00

$30.00
$34.00
$30.00

1/4m3

$30.00
$34.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$34.00
$30.00

1/4m3

$40.00
$40.00
$34.00

1/4m3

$34.00
$30.00
$34.00
$30.00
$45.00
$45.00
$30.00
$50.00
$34.00
$34.00
$55.00
$55.00

Bags

$7.95
$13.95
$6.95
$6.95
$13.95
$9.95
$7.95
$7.95

Bags

$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
N/A

$8.95
$8.95

Bags

$6.95
$6.95
$6.95

Bags

$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$7.95
$7.95
$6.95
$7.95
$6.95
$6.95
$9.95
$9.95

Bags
per m?

28
25

Bags
per m?

20
28
20
20
N/A
20
20

Bags
per m?

56
56
56

Bags
per m?

56
56
56
56
56
56
48
56
56
56
56
56

Litres
per bag

36
40
21
21
30
25
21
21

Litres
per bag

50
36
50
50
N/A
50
50

Litres
per bag

18
18
18

Litres
per bag

18
18
18
18
18
18
21
18
18
18
18
18



