

Yard Bulk Prices

Updated March 19th, 2024. Prices subject to change without notice.

Prices DO NOT include delivery charge.

Soils & Composts	Trade	1m³	3/4m ³	1/2m³	1/4m³	Bags	Bags per m ³	Litres per bag
Organic Compost	10%	\$80.00	\$63.00	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$7.95	28	36
Bulk Potting Mix	5%	\$250.00	\$195.00	\$135.00	\$70.00	\$13.95	25	40
Garden Blend	10%	\$85.00	\$66.00	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$6.95	48	21
Lawn Mix	10%	\$85.00	\$66.00	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$6.95	48	21
Zoo Gro Soil Cond.	10%	-	-	available	-	-	33	30
Mushroom Compost	10%	\$85.00	\$66.00	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$9.95	33	25
Organic Cow Manure	10%	\$110.00	\$90.00	\$60.00	\$34.00	\$7.95	48	21
Vegetable Mix	10%	\$85.00	\$66.00	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$7.95	48	21
Mulches	Trade	1m³	3/4m ³	1/2m³	1/4m³	Bags	Bags	Litres
							per m ³	
Milled Mulch	10%	\$95.00	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$8.95	20	50
Bio-Mat Mulch	10%	\$120.00	\$94.00	\$65.00	\$34.00	\$8.95	28	36
40mm Landscape Bark	10%	\$95.00	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$8.95	20	50
10mm Pine Bark	10%	\$95.00	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$8.95	20	50
Budget Mulch	no disc	\$59.00	\$47.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
Soft Fall Mulch	10%	\$110.00	\$90.00	\$60.00	\$34.00	\$8.95	20	50
Dyed Black Mulch	10%	\$95.00	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$8.95	20	50
Sand	Trade	1m³	3/4m³	1/2m ³	1/4m ³	Bags	Bags per m ³	Litres per bag
Sand Brick Sand	Trade 7.5%	1m³ \$130.00	3/4m³ \$100.00		1/4m³ \$40.00	Bags \$6.95	Bags per m ³ 56	Litres per bag 18
							per m³	per bag
Brick Sand	7.5%	\$130.00	\$100.00	\$70.00	\$40.00	\$6.95	per m ³	per bag 18
Brick Sand Concrete / Paving Sand	7.5% 7.5%	\$130.00 \$130.00	\$100.00 \$100.00	\$70.00 \$70.00	\$40.00 \$40.00	\$6.95 \$6.95	per m ³ 56 56 56 Bags	per bag 18 18 18 18
Brick Sand Concrete / Paving Sand Fine White Sand	7.5% 7.5% 7.5%	\$130.00 \$130.00 \$120.00	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$94.00	\$70.00 \$70.00 \$65.00	\$40.00 \$40.00 \$34.00	\$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95	per m ³ 56 56 56 Bags	per bag 18 18 18
Brick Sand Concrete / Paving Sand Fine White Sand Stone	7.5% 7.5% 7.5% Trade	\$130.00 \$130.00 \$120.00 1m ³	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$94.00 3/4m ³	\$70.00 \$70.00 \$65.00 1/2m³	\$40.00 \$40.00 \$34.00 1/4m³	\$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 Bags	per m ³ 56 56 56 Bags per m ³	per bag 18 18 18 Litres per bag
Brick Sand Concrete / Paving Sand Fine White Sand Stone Concrete Mix	7.5% 7.5% 7.5% Trade 5%	\$130.00 \$130.00 \$120.00 1m³ \$120.00	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$94.00 3/4m³ \$94.00	\$70.00 \$70.00 \$65.00 1/2m³ \$65.00	\$40.00 \$40.00 \$34.00 1/4m³ \$34.00	\$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 Bags \$6.95	per m ³ 56 56 56 Bags per m ³ 56	per bag 18 18 18 Litres per bag
Brick Sand Concrete / Paving Sand Fine White Sand Stone Concrete Mix B-Grade Crushed Rock	7.5% 7.5% 7.5% Trade 5% 10%	\$130.00 \$130.00 \$120.00 1m³ \$120.00 \$85.00	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$94.00 3/4m³ \$94.00 \$66.00	\$70.00 \$70.00 \$65.00 1/2m³ \$65.00 \$45.00	\$40.00 \$40.00 \$34.00 1/4m³ \$34.00 \$30.00	\$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 Bags \$6.95 \$6.95	per m ³ 56 56 56 Bags per m ³ 56 56	per bag 18 18 18 Litres per bag 18
Brick Sand Concrete / Paving Sand Fine White Sand Stone Concrete Mix B-Grade Crushed Rock Granitic Sand	7.5% 7.5% 7.5% Trade 5% 10% 5%	\$130.00 \$130.00 \$120.00 1m³ \$120.00 \$85.00 \$120.00	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$94.00 3/4m³ \$94.00 \$66.00 \$94.00	\$70.00 \$70.00 \$65.00 1/2m³ \$65.00 \$45.00 \$65.00 \$50.00	\$40.00 \$40.00 \$34.00 1/4m³ \$34.00 \$30.00 \$34.00	\$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 Bags \$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95	per m ³ 56 56 56 Bags per m ³ 56 56 56	18 18 18 Litres per bag 18 18 18
Brick Sand Concrete / Paving Sand Fine White Sand Stone Concrete Mix B-Grade Crushed Rock Granitic Sand Crusher Dust 5mm	7.5% 7.5% 7.5% Trade 5% 10% 5% 5%	\$130.00 \$130.00 \$120.00 1m³ \$120.00 \$85.00 \$120.00 \$95.00	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$94.00 3/4m³ \$94.00 \$66.00 \$94.00 \$75.00	\$70.00 \$70.00 \$65.00 1/2m³ \$65.00 \$45.00 \$65.00 \$50.00 \$80.00	\$40.00 \$40.00 \$34.00 1/4m³ \$34.00 \$30.00 \$34.00 \$30.00	\$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 Bags \$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95	per m ³ 56 56 56 Bags per m ³ 56 56 56	18 18 18 Litres per bag 18 18 18 18
Brick Sand Concrete / Paving Sand Fine White Sand Stone Concrete Mix B-Grade Crushed Rock Granitic Sand Crusher Dust 5mm Bulleen Toppings	7.5% 7.5% 7.5% Trade 5% 10% 5% 5% 5%	\$130.00 \$130.00 \$120.00 1m³ \$120.00 \$85.00 \$120.00 \$95.00 \$150.00	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$94.00 3/4m³ \$94.00 \$66.00 \$94.00 \$75.00 \$125.00	\$70.00 \$70.00 \$65.00 1/2m³ \$65.00 \$45.00 \$65.00 \$50.00 \$80.00	\$40.00 \$40.00 \$34.00 1/4m³ \$34.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 \$45.00	\$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 Bags \$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 \$7.95	per m ³ 56 56 56 Bags per m ³ 56 56 56 56	18 18 18 Litres per bag 18 18 18 18 18
Brick Sand Concrete / Paving Sand Fine White Sand Stone Concrete Mix B-Grade Crushed Rock Granitic Sand Crusher Dust 5mm Bulleen Toppings Tuscan Toppings	7.5% 7.5% 7.5% Trade 5% 10% 5% 5% 5% 5%	\$130.00 \$130.00 \$120.00 1m³ \$120.00 \$85.00 \$120.00 \$95.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$94.00 3/4m³ \$94.00 \$66.00 \$94.00 \$75.00 \$125.00	\$70.00 \$70.00 \$65.00 1/2m³ \$65.00 \$45.00 \$65.00 \$50.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$50.00	\$40.00 \$40.00 \$34.00 1/4m³ \$34.00 \$30.00 \$34.00 \$30.00 \$45.00 \$45.00	\$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 Bags \$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 \$7.95 \$7.95	per m ³ 56 56 56 Bags per m ³ 56 56 56 56 56	18 18 18 Litres per bag 18 18 18 18 18 18
Brick Sand Concrete / Paving Sand Fine White Sand Stone Concrete Mix B-Grade Crushed Rock Granitic Sand Crusher Dust 5mm Bulleen Toppings Tuscan Toppings Scoria 20mm	7.5% 7.5% 7.5% Trade 5% 10% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	\$130.00 \$130.00 \$120.00 1m³ \$120.00 \$85.00 \$120.00 \$95.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$90.00	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$94.00 3/4m³ \$94.00 \$66.00 \$94.00 \$75.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$70.00	\$70.00 \$70.00 \$65.00 1/2m³ \$65.00 \$45.00 \$65.00 \$50.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$50.00	\$40.00 \$40.00 \$34.00 1/4m³ \$34.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 \$45.00 \$45.00 \$30.00	\$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 Bags \$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 \$7.95 \$7.95 \$6.95	per m ³ 56 56 56 Bags per m ³ 56 56 56 56 56 48	18 18 18 Litres per bag 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
Brick Sand Concrete / Paving Sand Fine White Sand Stone Concrete Mix B-Grade Crushed Rock Granitic Sand Crusher Dust 5mm Bulleen Toppings Tuscan Toppings Scoria 20mm 20mm Tuscan Stone	7.5% 7.5% 7.5% Trade 5% 10% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	\$130.00 \$130.00 \$120.00 1m³ \$120.00 \$85.00 \$120.00 \$95.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$90.00 \$160.00	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$94.00 3/4m³ \$94.00 \$66.00 \$94.00 \$75.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$10.00	\$70.00 \$70.00 \$65.00 1/2m³ \$65.00 \$45.00 \$65.00 \$50.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$50.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$85.00	\$40.00 \$40.00 \$34.00 1/4m³ \$34.00 \$30.00 \$34.00 \$30.00 \$45.00 \$45.00 \$30.00 \$50.00	\$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 Bags \$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 \$7.95 \$7.95 \$7.95 \$7.95	per m ³ 56 56 56 Bags per m ³ 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56	18 18 18 Litres per bag 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
Brick Sand Concrete / Paving Sand Fine White Sand Stone Concrete Mix B-Grade Crushed Rock Granitic Sand Crusher Dust 5mm Bulleen Toppings Tuscan Toppings Scoria 20mm 20mm Tuscan Stone Screenings 14mm	7.5% 7.5% 7.5% Trade 5% 10% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%	\$130.00 \$130.00 \$120.00 1m³ \$120.00 \$85.00 \$120.00 \$95.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$160.00 \$120.00	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$94.00 3/4m³ \$94.00 \$66.00 \$94.00 \$125.00 \$125.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$94.00 \$94.00	\$70.00 \$70.00 \$65.00 1/2m³ \$65.00 \$45.00 \$65.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$50.00 \$85.00 \$65.00	\$40.00 \$40.00 \$34.00 1/4m³ \$34.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 \$45.00 \$45.00 \$30.00 \$45.00 \$30.00 \$30.00 \$30.00	\$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 Bags \$6.95 \$6.95 \$6.95 \$7.95 \$7.95 \$6.95 \$7.95 \$6.95 \$6.95	per m ³ 56 56 56 Bags per m ³ 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56	18 18 18 Litres per bag 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

Empty Plastic Bags - \$2.00

If you are a regular user of this price list please refresh your browser to ensure you are looking at the most recent version.